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Legal Department

LISA . FOSHEE
General Attorney

BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.
150 South Monroe Street

Room 400

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

(404) 335-0754

March 29, 2000

Mrs. Blanca S. Bayé

Director, Division of Records and Reporting
Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re: Docket No. 991237-TP

Dear Ms. Bay6:

Enclosed please find the original copies of BellSouth
Telecommunications, Inc.’s Certificates of Oath in connection with the
depositions of its witnesses, Keith Milner and Jerry Hendrix, in the above-

referenced docket.

Sincerely,

ol

Lisa S. Foshee

cc: Diana W. Caldwell
Marshall M. Criser Il
R. Douglas Lackey
Nancy B. White
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EL Docket Mo GA1287-TH

FLORIDA )
: CERTIFICATE OF OATH
COUNTY OF LEON )

I, the undersigned authority, certify

.

that %Q‘uq L{TE}NER. personally appeared before
me at (75 Wed Waelteee Steeet and was

duly sworn by me to tell the truth.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the

City of nfu‘axn“'a , County of F MI‘]’OI\) .
State of AEIQOEQ]& , this

(-1oano_29* Waeah , 1§Q‘_’f’_
:&%ﬂl& A.Dm(ﬁm—— bk
Notary Publi

State of Rgfa

Personally know [/ OR produced identification 5

Type of identification produced

Nﬁ?"' Public, Deicay,

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION




10

11

12

13

14

i5

i6

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

FL Dooket M. Q41287-TF

FLORIDA )
: CERTIFICATE OF OATH
COUNTY OF LEON )

I, the undersigned authority, certify

that _\¢ ! personally appeared before

me at (315 et /Peaeif}‘[’ﬂ%& -and was

duly sworn by me to tell the truth.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the

city of M\Ei/ﬂ‘l'a , County of FLLI"TC'!U

State of G}ED@%I& , this

{~|paymo 29t agah , 285°C

——y

}\D U‘dmm« P)lm.&_

Notary Pub11
State of zgﬁeﬁaia.

Personally know / OR produced identif;cation

Type of identification produced

Notary Public, DeKalb County, &
IQOmmuMmaunsMuag%g'

PLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION




